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Electronic controller with
temperature display

18MCGCBC-1450CB

Refrigeration: Forced air with
finned evaporator

Vertical Refrigerator 

Defrosting: Manual

Lighting: Internal LED with
switch

Wire shelves: 4 adjustable
and tiltable levels

Capacity
1350 cans (350 ml) or
750 long neck bottles (350 ml) or
440 PET bottles (600 ml)
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18MCGCBC-1450CB

127/220

77.24
26.96
76.77

399.03 lbs
4

32°F to 44.6°F
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