

Item # _____

Qty # _____

Model # _____

Project # _____



MASTER CHEF

Vertical Refrigerator 18MCGCBC-1450CB



FEATURES

- Refrigeration: Forced air with finned evaporator
- Electronic controller with temperature display
- Defrosting: Manual
- Lighting: Internal LED with switch
- Wire shelves: 4 adjustable and tiltable levels
- Capacity
 - 1350 cans (350 ml) or
 - 750 long neck bottles (350 ml) or
 - 440 PET bottles (600 ml)

Distributed by masterchefpr.com



787-308-2132

Royal Industrial Park 500 carr 869 Suite 1003
Cataño PR 00962

ventas@masterchefpr.com

787-788-2264 / 787-788-2269

DETAILS & SPECIFICATIONS

18MCGCBC-1450CB

Model	18MCGCBC-1450CB	
Temperature Range (°F)	32°F to 44.6°F	
Width (in)	76.77	
Depth (in)	26.96	
Height (in)	77.24	
Capacity		
Shelves Quantities		
Door Type	3	
Voltage	127/220	
Amps (A)		
Refrigerant Type		
Climate Class	4	
Net Weight (lbs)	399.03 lbs	
Gross Weight (lbs)	56	
Packing Dimensions (inches)Width	88	
Dimensions (inches)Depth	88	
Dimensions (inches)Height	88	

MASTER CHEF

Distributed by masterchefpr.com



 787-308-2132

 Royal Industrial Park 500 carr 869 Suite 1003
Cataño PR 00962

 ventas@masterchefpr.com

 787-788-2264 / 787- 788- 2269